12/23/200

gid LastName

401 BRAGA

405 PICKET

Totals:

Drawer

$93.30

$352.75

$446.05

$0.00

$0.00

Drawer Report

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

SA

Paid Void
QRace

($250.00) $0.00

($602.70) ($2.00)

($852.70) ($2.00)

#Paids/'Void

122

126

Handle Net Handle

$343.30 $343.30

$957.45 $955.45
$1,300.75 $1,298.75

$0.00

$0.00

82

279

361



