

12/23/200

**Drawer Report**
**SA**

<u>gid</u>	<u>Last Name</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	<u>Paid</u>	<u>Void</u>	<u>#Paids/Void</u>	<u>Handle</u>	<u>Net Handle</u>	<u>Checks</u>	<u># Tic</u>
<u>ORace</u>											
401	BRAGA	\$93.30	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$250.00)	\$0.00	4	\$343.30	\$343.30	\$0.00	82
405	PICKET	\$352.75	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$602.70)	(\$2.00)	122	\$957.45	\$955.45	\$0.00	279
<b>Totals:</b>		\$446.05			(\$852.70)	(\$2.00)	126	\$1,300.75	\$1,298.75		361